Interface SD 3.0, 9-pin
Form Factor SD Flash Card
Capacity 1GB~128GB
Max. Performance Read: 80MB/s, Write: 40MB/s
Operating Voltage 2.7 ~ 3.6V
Operating Temp. 0°C ~ 70°C
Storage Temp. -25°C ~ +85°C
Humidity 0% ~ 95%

Specification
Product Features
Ordering Information
SD Card (FxBasic Series)
Overview
FLEXXON FxBasic Series SD supports wide range of
capacity,  Good Read/ Write Performance and Low Power
Consumption. It is a good storage solution for portable
devices.
Capacity Part Number
1GB FDMS001G-C48
2GB FDMS002G-C48
4GB FDMS004G-CA0
8GB FDMS008G-CA0
16GB FDMS016G-CA0
32GB FDMS032G-CA0
64GB FDMS064G-CA0
128GB FDMS128G-CA0